17:30 Epsom

31 MAI 2019

1m4f (1m4f6y) Investec Oaks (Group 1) (Fillies) (Class 1) (3yo)

DRAW  HORSE

FORM
1@ © Anapurna

9-11 B X 1 tip)20
211 Q Blue Gardenia
2521-5 E X 16

3013) @ Delphinia

071-63 E X 20

419) Q Fleeting

1731-0 = X 26

5014 @ Frankellina

1-2 = X 16

6 @' Lavender's Blue
E X 13

70 @ Manuela De Vega
11-2 E X 23

8 ® Magsad

23-11 B X (1tip)2s

Q) n@ Mehdaayih
621-11 B X (2tips)23
10@© M@ Peach Tree
8201-4 E X 20

11142 @ Pink Dogwood

2215-1 E X 33
12? © Sh Boom
51-6 E X 13
137 @ Tarnawa
22-131 = X 20
14 @ Tauteke
31-2 = X 20

WGT
OR

9-0

103

9-0
96

9-0
98

9-0
105

9-0

9-0

9-0
99

9-0
109

9-0
105

9-0
103

9-0
104

9-0
90

9-0
101

9-0
90

BEST ODDS \%

JOCKEY
TRAINER

J: Frankie Dettori
T: John Gosden’?

J: Jamie Spencer
T: David O'Meara®>

J: Seamie Heffernan
T: A P O'Brien®

J: Wayne Lordan
T: AP O'Brien®®

J: James Doyle

T: William Haggas’#

J: Silvestre De Sousa
T: Amanda Perrett*?

J: Harry Bentley
T: Ralph Beckett>?

J: Jim Crowley
T: William Haggas74

J: Robert Havlin
T: John Gosden’?

J: Donnacha O'Brien
T: AP O'Brien®®

J: Ryan Moore
T: AP O'Brien®®

J: Tom Queally
T: Peter Chapple-...

J: Chris Hayes
T: D K Weld>?

J: Andrea Atzeni

T: Roger Varian’?

100

TS RPR ODDS

99 119 13/2

6/1 » 13/2 » 6/1

97 110 100/1

66/1 » 80/1

93 116 66/1

40/1 » 50/1

106 121 40/1

25/1 » 33/1

103 115 16/1

80 114 16/1

12/1 » 14/1

104 112 12/1

96 125

110 122

104 118 40/1

33/1 » 40/1 » 50/1

100 118 5/2

9/4
98 105 100/1
99 118 25/1

20/1 » 25/1 » 40/1

87 107 50/1

40/1


https://c-f.fr/forum/plat-etranger/3582

